Pumping Solution
Close-coupled stainless steel centrifugal pumps
50 Hz
LCS SERIES  DATA BOOKLET
Available with:
Photographs of a few Manufacturing Units
Available with:
Declaration of Conformity

Applications
Operating conditions
Type key
Performance range
2 pole
Construction
Sectional drawing
Performance curves/
Technical data
LCS 32
LCS 40
LCS 50
LCS 65
Type key
The example shows an LCS 32 with a 160 mm full
impeller diameter.
LCS
Example LCS  -32  -160  /2A
Type range
Nominal diameter of discharge port (DN)
Nominal diameter of impeller (mm)
Code for impeller diameter
2A
2B
=
=
Full diameter performance
Reduce diameter performance
5
4
4
4
4
6
7
8
9
10
Available with:
Performance range
5
LCS 2-pole Close-coupled stainless steel centrifugal pumps
Performance range
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400l / min
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
H
m
0
50
100
150
200
H
ft
.
0 25 50 75 100 125 m3/h
0 10 20 30 40l / sec
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Q
USgpm